
Pos 

PRO Superbike 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

23P 
1P 

20P 
2P 

17P 
14P 
82P 
10P 

785P 
74P 

118P 
88P 

270P 
18P 

76P 
40P 
94P 

Name 

Alex Dumas 
Elie Daccache 
Trevor Dion 
Samuel Guérin 
Brad MacRae 
Andrew Haick 
David MacKay 
Eros Mukja 
Paul MacDonell 
Zoltan Frast 
John Fraser 
Marc Labossière 
Chris Fehr 
Tomas Casas 

Louie Raffa 
Marco Sousa 
Nathan Playford 

Class 

PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 

PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 
PRO Superbike 

Total Tm 

12:14.723 
12:16.653 
12:31.004 
12:31.228 
12:43.875 
12:47.088 
12:49.485 
12:54.265 
12:56.793 
13:06.650 
13:14.424 
13:17.995 
12:28.526 
12:35.496 

9:33.338 

Laps 

11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
7 

8 

Diff 

1.930 
16.281 
16.505 
29.152 
32.365 
34.762 
39.542 
42.070 
51.927 
59.701 

1:03.272 
1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNF 
DNS 
DNS 

Gap 

1.930 
14.351 
0.224 

12.647 
3.213 
2.397 
4.780 
2.528 
9.857 
7.774 
3.571 
1 Lap 

3 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:06.191 
1:06.100 
1:06.764 
1:07.610 
1:08.696 
1:08.742 
1:09.412 
1:08.979 
1:09.789 
1:10.660 
1:10.553 
1:11.121 
1:13.859 
1:07.648 

1:10.872 

In Lap 

3 
3 
2 
2 
8 
9 
2 
3 
2 
8 

10 
9 
9 
6 

3 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

1.930 

Avg. Speed 

133.128 

Best Lap Tm 

1:06.100 

Best Speed 

134.523 

Best Lap by 

1P - Elie Daccache 

SUPER SERIES - ROUND 1 

PRO SPORTBIKE/SUPERBIKE 

R7 - PRO Superbike 

Race (12:00 Time) started at 15:45:08 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-05-13 03:45 PM 

Provisional


